

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8152 OF 2001

SURTIYA BAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RALLI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Minocha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeal after four weeks to enable learned
counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants to file translated
copies of the documents.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master